
As of: 10/2/2019
School Name: Lone Star College-North Harris Division: Men's

Uniform Colors Home: White Away: Red Match #:

Referee 
Initials

Student ID# 
(Last four 
numbers)

Goals/Time

1120
8470
5320
2757
8156
0216
6853
0427
4292
9743
8265
4089
4616
0048
0648
4626
5376
2558
5991
7158
1186
2496

TOTAL

I certify to the best of my knowledge that only the players next to my initials by their name on this roster appeared
in this match. Signature of the referee who verified the players: 

Name of center referee:

Name of assist. referee:

Additional Comments:

713-223-7472 OR EMAIL TO sports@uhd.edu WITHIN TWO DAYS AFTER THE MATCH TO RECEIVE PAYMENT.
For further information call 713-221-8229.

Asst Coach

Name of assist. referee:

Name of fourth official: 

PLEASE FAX OR EMAIL THIS ROSTER/SCORESHEET ALONG WITH THE OTHER TEAM ROSTER/SCORESHEET TO

Head Coach Benjamin Saenz
Asst Coach

23 Victor Ortiz

20 David Lomas
21 Ruben Martinez

16 Alexander Alvarez
17 Isaac Ortega

19 Cesar Medina

15 Marco Martinez

18 Victor Perez

12 Daniel Serna

14 Roberto Avila

11 Alex Cruz

13 Yobani Martinez

9 Brian Cuadra
10 Isaac Pena

7 Mohammed Said
8 Cheivhna Gueye

2 Rigoberto Cortez

FOR REFEREES:  Houston Club Sports Conference Team Roster and Score Sheet Fall 2019

Jersey  # Name Cards/Infractions/Comments

Jaime Castro22

3 Jader Soto
4 Eliseo Sanchez
5 Raul Rodriguez
6 Jefferson Sanchez


	LSC-NH

